
CARDEN PRIMARY SCHOOL

PARENTS CALENDAR

2024-2025

OCTOBER

Tuesday, Oct. 15 Picture Day 8:30 am

Friday, Oct. 25 Primary School Fall Assembly 9:45 am

Friday, Oct. 25 CCPA Fall Festival 12:00-3:00 pm

NOVEMBER

Monday, Nov. 11 VETERAN’S DAY-HOLIDAY NO SCHOOL

Friday, Nov. 22 Thanksgiving Assembly/Party 9:45 am

Nov. 25 thru 29 Thanksgiving Break-Holiday NO SCHOOL

DECEMBER

Friday, Dec. 20 Holiday Assembly/Party 9:45 am

11:30 DISMISSAL - NO PLAY PROGRAM

Dec. 23 thru Jan. 3 Winter Break NO SCHOOL

Dec. 23 thru Jan. 3 Little Cubs’ Winter Camp TBA

JANUARY

Monday, Jan. 6 School Reconvene 8:00 am

Monday, Jan. 20 Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday NO SCHOOL

FEBRUARY

Friday, Feb. 14 Valentine’s Assembly/Party 9:45 am

Monday, Feb. 17 President’s Day Holiday NO SCHOOL

MARCH

Friday, March 14 RECESS DAY NO SCHOOL

Thursday, March 20 Jr. K Class Play 9:00 am



APRIL

Thursday, April 3 Pre-K Class Play 9:00 am

Friday, April 11 Spring Assembly/Party 9:45 am

11:30 DISMISSAL - NO PLAY PROGRAM

April 14-25 Spring Break NO SCHOOL

April 14-25 Little Cubs’ Spring Camp TBA

Monday, April 28 School Reconvenes 8:00 am

MAY

Friday, May 9 Teacher’s Appreciation Day 11:30 am

11:30 DISMISSAL - NO PLAY PROGRAM

Thursday, May 22 Pre-School Class Play 9:00 am

Monday, May 26 MEMORIAL DAY-HOLIDAY NO SCHOOL

Friday, May 30 French Assembly 9:45 am

JUNE

Thursday, June 5 Closing Ceremony Assembly 9:00 am

Primary School

Friday, June 6 Last Day of School-11:30 DISMISSAL


